Ardtornish Estate Hydro Fund

Grants awarded

Annual fund available £5,000

Award year - 2016

26th Aug 2016

27th Sept 2016

11th Oct 2016

22nd Nov 2016

30th Nov 2016

Award year 2017

16th May 2017

18th May 2017

27th May 2017

20th Sept 2017

16th Oct 2017

24th Nov 2017

8th Jan 2018

Award year 2018

20th Feb 2018

23rd Feb 2018

16th April 2018

28th May 2018

28th May 2018

28th May 2018

Application From

Donation

Morvern Community Development Co £1,300.00

Ardnamurchan Tourist Association
Community Land Association
Lochaline Parent Council

Lochaline Primary School

Burach

Morvern Games

Scottish Wildlife Trust
Rahoy Hills Reserve
Community Land Association
Community Get Together

Rahoy Hills Management Committee

Lochaline Baby & Toddler Group
Wildlife Asia/Clara Montgomery
Morvern Community Woodlands
Lochaline Little Otters

Lochaline Primary School

Morvern Games

£1,152.50

£250.00

£350.00

£200.00 Total 2016

£800.00

£1,300.00

£600.00

£240.00

£250.00

£120.00

£1,250.00 Total 2017

£1,292.00

£500.00

£1,485.00

£207.00

£612.90

£650.00 Total 2018

£3,252.50

£4,560

£4,746.90



