## **Ardtornish Estate Hydro Fund**

## **Grants awarded**

## Annual fund available £5,000

Award year - 2016	Application From	Donation		
26th Aug 2016	Morvern Community Development Co	£1,300.00		
27th Sept 2016	Ardnamurchan Tourist Association	£1,152.50		
11th Oct 2016	Community Land Association	£250.00		
22nd Nov 2016	Lochaline Parent Council	£350.00		
30th Nov 2016	Lochaline Primary School	£200.00	Total 2016	£3,252.50
Award year 2017				
16th May 2017	Burach	£800.00		
18th May 2017	Morvern Games	£1,300.00		
27th May 2017	Scottish Wildlife Trust	£600.00		
20th Sept 2017	Rahoy Hills Reserve	£240.00		
16th Oct 2017	Community Land Association	£250.00		
24th Nov 2017	Community Get Together	£120.00		
8th Jan 2018	Rahoy Hills Management Committee	£1,250.00	Total 2017	£4,560
Award year 2018				
20th Feb 2018	Lochaline Baby & Toddler Group	£1,292.00		
23rd Feb 2018	Wildlife Asia/Clara Montgomery	£500.00		
16th April 2018	Morvern Community Woodlands	£1,485.00		
28th May 2018	Lochaline Little Otters	£207.00		
28th May 2018	Lochaline Primary School	£612.90		
28th May 2018	Morvern Games	£650.00	Total 2018	£4,746.90